Routes closed on date 26/10/2014

[N

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

24/18
19-A
2-D
20
25
28
28c
32
40
106/35
42
42
1A
1C
242

202

2B

ISBT-43

ISBT-43

PGl

ISBT 17

ISBT 17

ISBT 43

MALOYA

ISBT 17

ISBT 17

ISBT 17

ISBT 17

ISBT 17

PGl

PGl

PGl

43

PGl

Hihg Court
Mansadevi
IT Park
ANDRAN/KHARA
KHIZRABAD
ISBT 43
MANSA DEVI
DERABASSI
KHIZRABAD
KHARAR
DELHI
DELHI
PGI
PGI
LANDRAN

HIGH COURT

I.T. PARK

6:00 AM From ISBT-43

6:00 AM From ISBT-43

7:15 AM From Kaimbwala

06:00

06:10

06:30

07:15

06:30

08:50

08:50

04:40

07:20

10:45 AM

9:35 AM

6:10 AM

8:40 AM

8:30 AM

SHORTAGE OF STAFF

SHORTAGE OF STAFF

Bus Detained in W/S for Repair

Bus Detained in W/S for Repair

SHORTAGE OF STAFF

SHORTAGE OF STAFF

SHORTAGE OF STAFF

SHORTAGE OF STAFF

SHORTAGE OF STAFF

SHORTAGE OF STAFF

SHORTAGE OF STAFF

SHORTAGE OF STAFF

SHORTAGE OF STAFF

SHORTAGE OF STAFF

SHORTAGE OF STAFF

SHORTAGE OF STAFF

SHORTAGE OF STAFF

Depot -lI

Depot -l

Depot -l

Depot -llI

Depot -lll

Depot -l

Depot -l

Depot -l

Depot -l

Depot -llI

Depot -l

Depot -l

Depot -IV

Depot -IV

Depot -IV

Depot -1V

Depot -1V



