## Routes closed on date 26/10/2014

Sr No	.:oute N	From	То	Time	Reason	Depot
1	24/18	ISBT-43	Hihg Court	6:00 AM From ISBT-43	SHORTAGE OF STAFF	Depot -II
2	19-A	ISBT-43	Mansadevi	6:00 AM From ISBT-43	SHORTAGE OF STAFF	Depot -II
3	2-D	PGI	IT Park	7:15 AM From Kaimbwala	Bus Detained in W/S for Repair	Depot -II
4	20	ISBT 17	ANDRAN/KHARA	06:00	Bus Detained in W/S for Repair	Depot -III
5	25	ISBT 17	KHIZRABAD	06:10	SHORTAGE OF STAFF	Depot -III
6	28	ISBT 43	ISBT 43	06:30	SHORTAGE OF STAFF	Depot -III
7	28c	MALOYA	MANSA DEVI	07:15	SHORTAGE OF STAFF	Depot -III
8	32	ISBT 17	DERABASSI	06:30	SHORTAGE OF STAFF	Depot -III
9	40	ISBT 17	KHIZRABAD	08:50	SHORTAGE OF STAFF	Depot -III
10	106/35	ISBT 17	KHARAR	08:50	SHORTAGE OF STAFF	Depot -III
11	42	ISBT 17	DELHI	04:40	SHORTAGE OF STAFF	Depot -III
13	42	ISBT 17	DELHI	07:20	SHORTAGE OF STAFF	Depot -III
14	1A	PGI	PGI	10:45 AM	SHORTAGE OF STAFF	Depot -IV
15	1C	PGI	PGI	9:35 AM	SHORTAGE OF STAFF	Depot -IV
16	242	PGI	LANDRAN	6:10 AM	SHORTAGE OF STAFF	Depot -IV
17	202	43	HIGH COURT	8:40 AM	SHORTAGE OF STAFF	Depot -IV
18	2B	PGI	I.T. PARK	8:30 AM	SHORTAGE OF STAFF	Depot -IV